
**** GT3 C C / GT4 CS / PSSC / PSC / PDC  

**** CIRCUIT du RED BULL RING ****

27, 28 et 29 Avril 2017

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Course 2 Sports Cup / Super Sports Cup
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 22 1:55.292 1 1:55.292 *

Pass 33 3:42.218 2 1:46.926 *

Pass 44 5:29.185 3 1:46.967

Pass 55 7:15.411 4 1:46.226 *

Pass 66 9:02.033 5 1:46.622

Pass 77 10:46.752 6 1:44.719 *

Pass 89 12:33.447 7 1:46.695

Pass 100 14:19.345 8 1:45.898

Pass 112 16:03.854 9 1:44.509 *

Pass 124 17:48.531 10 1:44.677

Pass 136 19:34.526 11 1:45.995

Pass 148 21:21.938 12 1:47.412

Pass 160 23:07.011 13 1:45.073

Pass 171 24:51.297 14 1:44.286 *

Pass 23 1:55.933 1 1:55.933 *

Pass 34 3:43.200 2 1:47.267 *

Pass 45 5:30.109 3 1:46.909 *

Pass 56 7:15.962 4 1:45.853 *

Pass 67 9:02.748 5 1:46.786

Pass 78 10:48.226 6 1:45.478 *

Pass 90 12:33.640 7 1:45.414 *

Pass 101 14:20.345 8 1:46.705

Pass 113 16:05.253 9 1:44.908 *

Pass 125 17:51.474 10 1:46.221

Pass 138 19:36.797 11 1:45.323

Pass 149 21:22.754 12 1:45.957

Pass 161 23:08.241 13 1:45.487

Pass 172 24:52.298 14 1:44.057 *

Pass 21 1:50.576 1 1:50.576 *

Pass 32 3:32.841 2 1:42.265 *

Pass 42 5:16.511 3 1:43.670

Pass 53 6:59.739 4 1:43.228

Pass 64 8:42.813 5 1:43.074

Pass 76 10:25.709 6 1:42.896

Pass 87 12:08.010 7 1:42.301

Pass 98 13:49.260 8 1:41.250 *

Pass 109 15:30.906 9 1:41.646

Pass 121 17:13.871 10 1:42.965

Pass 132 18:54.911 11 1:41.040 *

Pass 143 20:36.554 12 1:41.643

Pass 154 22:17.663 13 1:41.109

Pass 166 23:59.591 14 1:41.928

Pass 20 1:49.854 1 1:49.854 *

Pass 31 3:32.513 2 1:42.659 *

Pass 43 5:16.882 3 1:44.369

Pass 54 7:00.098 4 1:43.216

Pass 65 8:43.219 5 1:43.121

Pass 75 10:25.298 6 1:42.079 *

Pass 86 12:07.187 7 1:41.889 *

Pass 97 13:48.907 8 1:41.720 *

Pass 108 15:30.238 9 1:41.331 *

Pass 120 17:13.529 10 1:43.291

Pass 131 18:54.490 11 1:40.961 *

Pass 142 20:35.461 12 1:40.971

Pass 153 22:17.264 13 1:41.803

Pass 165 23:59.317 14 1:42.053

Pass 13 1:38.112 1 1:38.112 **

Pass 24 3:11.699 2 1:33.587 *

Pass 35 4:45.557 3 1:33.858

Pass 46 6:18.539 4 1:32.982 *

Pass 57 7:51.671 5 1:33.132

Pass 68 9:24.571 6 1:32.900 *

Pass 79 10:57.276 7 1:32.705 *

Pass 88 12:31.713 8 1:34.437

Pass 99 14:04.178 9 1:32.465 *

Pass 110 15:36.115 10 1:31.937 *

Pass 119 17:10.559 11 1:34.444

Pass 130 18:42.705 12 1:32.146

Pass 141 20:14.587 13 1:31.882 *

Pass 151 21:46.444 14 1:31.857 *

Pass 162 23:17.806 15 1:31.362 *

Pass 15 1:44.999 1 1:44.999 *

Pass 26 3:23.851 2 1:38.852 *

Pass 37 5:01.055 3 1:37.204 *

Pass 48 6:37.538 4 1:36.483 *

Pass 59 8:13.529 5 1:35.991 *

Pass 70 9:49.252 6 1:35.723 *

Pass 81 11:24.789 7 1:35.537 *

Pass 92 13:00.859 8 1:36.070

Pass 103 14:36.398 9 1:35.539

Pass 114 16:12.256 10 1:35.858

Pass 123 17:48.255 11 1:35.999
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 134 19:23.810 12 1:35.555

Pass 145 20:59.358 13 1:35.548

Pass 156 22:35.399 14 1:36.041

Pass 167 24:11.611 15 1:36.212

Pass 17 1:45.618 1 1:45.618 *

Pass 28 3:24.926 2 1:39.308 *

Pass 39 5:02.569 3 1:37.643 *

Pass 50 6:40.147 4 1:37.578 *

Pass 61 8:17.102 5 1:36.955 *

Pass 72 9:53.896 6 1:36.794 *

Pass 83 11:29.903 7 1:36.007 *

Pass 94 13:06.110 8 1:36.207

Pass 105 14:42.469 9 1:36.359

Pass 116 16:18.380 10 1:35.911 *

Pass 127 17:54.686 11 1:36.306

Pass 137 19:34.637 12 1:39.951

Pass 150 21:24.979 13 1:50.342

Pass 159 23:01.874 14 1:36.895

Pass 170 24:37.137 15 1:35.263 *

Pass 18 1:47.548 1 1:47.548 *

Pass 29 3:27.815 2 1:40.267 *

Pass 41 5:08.826 3 1:41.011

Pass 52 6:49.338 4 1:40.512

Pass 63 8:29.549 5 1:40.211 *

Pass 74 10:09.946 6 1:40.397

Pass 85 11:50.521 7 1:40.575

Pass 96 13:31.302 8 1:40.781

Pass 107 15:11.495 9 1:40.193 *

Pass 118 16:52.441 10 1:40.946

Pass 129 18:32.182 11 1:39.741 *

Pass 140 20:12.205 12 1:40.023

Pass 152 21:52.657 13 1:40.452

Pass 163 23:32.929 14 1:40.272

Pass 19 1:47.861 1 1:47.861 *

Pass 30 3:28.048 2 1:40.187 *

Pass 40 5:06.999 3 1:38.951 *

Pass 51 6:45.305 4 1:38.306 *

Pass 62 8:22.832 5 1:37.527 *

Pass 73 10:00.312 6 1:37.480 *

Pass 84 11:37.631 7 1:37.319 *

Pass 95 13:14.921 8 1:37.290 *

Pass 106 14:51.581 9 1:36.660 *

Pass 117 16:28.392 10 1:36.811

Pass 128 18:04.977 11 1:36.585 *

Pass 139 19:41.138 12 1:36.161 *

Pass 147 21:20.225 13 1:39.087

Pass 158 22:57.759 14 1:37.534

Pass 169 24:34.159 15 1:36.400

Pass 16 1:45.294 1 1:45.294 *

Pass 27 3:24.354 2 1:39.060 *

Pass 38 5:02.192 3 1:37.838 *

Pass 49 6:39.407 4 1:37.215 *

Pass 60 8:16.394 5 1:36.987 *

Pass 71 9:53.119 6 1:36.725 *

Pass 82 11:28.944 7 1:35.825 *

Pass 93 13:05.014 8 1:36.070

Pass 104 14:41.024 9 1:36.010

Pass 115 16:17.184 10 1:36.160

Pass 126 17:52.879 11 1:35.695 *

Pass 135 19:29.874 12 1:36.995

Pass 146 21:06.455 13 1:36.581

Pass 157 22:44.069 14 1:37.614

Pass 168 24:22.759 15 1:38.690

Pass 14 1:39.164 1 1:39.164 *

Pass 25 3:14.482 2 1:35.318 *

Pass 36 4:49.427 3 1:34.945 *

Pass 47 6:24.853 4 1:35.426

Pass 58 8:00.454 5 1:35.601

Pass 69 9:36.405 6 1:35.951

Pass 80 11:11.707 7 1:35.302

Pass 91 12:47.241 8 1:35.534

Pass 102 14:22.451 9 1:35.210

Pass 111 15:57.413 10 1:34.962

Pass 122 17:32.787 11 1:35.374

Pass 133 19:09.086 12 1:36.299

Pass 144 20:44.251 13 1:35.165

Pass 155 22:19.160 14 1:34.909 *

Pass 164 23:54.525 15 1:35.365


